MULTI- CARTRIDGE LIQUID VESSELS
GTCH Series
Features:
GTCH Series Multi-round Cartridge Vessels
are designed for industrial and high-purity
applications.  Vessels are constructed of 304
or 316 stainless steel and accept DOE,-222/FLAT,
and  -222/FIN end cartridges in 10”, 20”, 30”

Size Material Pressure
Rating
Ordering Information
Surface Finish ASME
Code Stamp
3=3
5=5
7=7
12=12
21=21
36=36
51=51
1=10”
2=20”
3=30”
4=40”
1= 1’’
1.5 =1.5“
2=2”
3=3”
4=4”
6=6”
4=304 SS
6=316 SS
GB=Glass bead (Stainless steel)
EP=Electropolish (Stainless steel)
Blank=None
U=U-stamp
Gauge
Ports
Dirty Drain
Options:
FIN-End
Cartridge
Inlet/Outlet
Type
N=FNPT
F=RF Flange
T=TC Sanitary
Outlet
Con�guration
1=Bottom outlet
2=Opposite outlet
Rev. 08/23/10
Global Filter, LLC • 7201 Mt. Vernon Rd. SE • Cedar Rapids, IA  52403
                      Phone: (319) 743-0110 • Fax: (319) 743-0220 • www.globalfiltercorp.com
15 =150 PSI @ 250º F